	MONROE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

	2010 HEALTH CARE RATES

	Faculty/Administration

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	Cost per 19 pay periods 
	
	Cost per 19 pay periods
	
	Cost per 24 pay periods
	
	Cost per 24 pay periods

	 
	
	
	 Employee 
	
	Employer
	
	Employee
	
	Employer

	Enhanced Blue
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Single
	
	
	7.75
	
	262.75 
	
	6.14
	
	208.01

	Sponsor
	
	17.84
	
	604.32
	
	14.13
	
	478.42

	Family/one parent
	
	19.47 
	
	661.60
	
	15.42
	
	523.77

	Family
	
	
	20.55 
	
	696.29
	
	16.27
	
	551.23

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	     
	
	
	
	   

	Standard Blue
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Single
	
	
	            -   
	
	238.27
	
	            -   
	
	188.63

	Sponsor
	
	            -   
	
	548.02
	
	            -   
	
	433.85

	Family/one parent
	
	            -   
	
	599.97
	
	            -   
	
	474.98

	Family
	
	
	            -   
	
	631.41
	
	            -   
	
	499.87

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Blue PPO
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Single
	
	
	15.74
	
	262.75
	
	12.46
	
	208.01

	Sponsor
	
	           36.78  
	
	604.32
	
	29.12
	
	478.42

	Family
	 
	 
	      39.49 
	 
	696.29
	 
	31.26
	 
	551.23


